Break out the Bubble 2016
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Name

Justin Smith
Andrew Weaver
Laurence Ducker
Joseph Tanenbaum
Mike Weaver

Sun Ying Cheng
Joel Cotton

Rakesh Ramachandran
Greg O'Connor
Adam Jones

Jeff Fisher
Anthony Ting
Vivian Qin

Lori Mendelsohn
Austin Griffin

David Cole

Anna Shaklis

Erika Lampert
Diane Libert

Joslyn Grostic
Chris Grostic

Sarah Kang

Jesse Honsky
Lindsey Freeman
Beth Sersig

Vikash Goel
Joshua King

Sarah Shaulis
Jason Jeffries

Jane Corteville
Colin Blumenthal
Susan Barton

Arya Ramachanhan
Charu Ramanathan
Matty Massen
Vichai Duangjak

Sex

STTTTETNEZETNZZZ2 TN nnIIIIIIISZ

Age
25
25
26
25
55
28
25
42
24
23
50
53
22
24
24
49
16
23
23
40
36
23
35
22
59
35
36
50
30
58
25
27
12
42
15
76

Time

9.29
10.17
10.35
10.47
10.50
11.03
11.05
11.11
11.16
11.21
11.42
11.46
12.09
12.10
12.49
12.52
12.53
12.56
12.57
13.18
13.58
14.10
14.11
14.13
14.24
14.26
14.53
14.58
15.52
15.56
15.57
16.00
17.46
17.55
18.23
20.17
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